
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
145 

40 
41 

992 
361 
262 
115 
381 
714 
167 
290 
271 

74 
110 

32 
133 

33 
158 
777 
153 
731 
231 
713 

26 
148 
541 

48 
81 

273 
54 

623 
732 
692 
150 

2 
240 
149 

37 
91 

137 
51 

159 
16 

Name 
PRADI LORIS 
GIUNTINELLI STEPHAN 
COLANTONI GIUSEPPE 
STOCCO LUCA 
DE CAROLIS DAVIDE 
CORTINOVIS MATTEO 
PAISSAN RAFFAELE 
RAGONESE MARCO 
GHELLER FEDERICO 
"PEREZ" 
BONETTI FEDERICO 
FAIELLO STEFANO 
PALOMBA DAVIDE 
CAPOBIANCO FRANCESCO 
CREMONESI ALESSANDRO 
SANSONE VINCENZO 
MAZZARO VITO 
PIRRELLO DAVIDE 
CASTEGNERO STEFANO 
BACCETTI MASSIMILIANO 
PALOMBI FABRIZIO 
BAGNULI MICHELE 
RAGAZZINI CLAUDIO 
PISTOLETTI EDOARDO 
GIOMI LUCA 
SOMMARIVA GIORGIO 
BOATO ALEX 
ALBINI PATRIK 
FASOLATO FABIO 
CANTATORE VINCENZO 
DELL’AQUILA GENNARO 
TIOZZO EMANUELE 
SANTU PIERLUIGI 
MARTUZZI SIMONE 
STACCHINI ALBERTO 
GUIDUCCI MIRKO 
STEFANINI MARCO 
BONTOGNALI ADAMO 
CIULLINI MASSIMO 
SERRADURA DANIELE 
MANTOVANI EMANUELE 
FALCOMATA PAOLO 
DE PIERI GIANLUCA 

Best Tm 
2:12.690 
2:12.789 
2:12.890 
2:13.055 
2:13.439 
2:14.002 
2:14.182 
2:14.253 
2:14.309 
2:14.666 
2:14.898 
2:14.915 
2:15.048 
2:15.069 
2:15.160 
2:15.165 
2:15.269 
2:15.356 
2:16.041 
2:16.244 
2:16.794 
2:16.951 
2:17.217 
2:17.505 
2:17.552 
2:17.608 
2:18.108 
2:18.159 
2:18.316 
2:18.368 
2:18.899 
2:19.150 
2:19.397 
2:19.400 
2:19.495 
2:20.208 
2:20.264 
2:20.609 
2:20.866 
2:21.560 
2:24.341 
2:24.796 
2:27.336 

In 
6 
4 
5 
3 
7 
5 
5 
5 
3 
7 
6 
5 
6 
7 
3 
2 
5 
7 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
4 
2 
6 
6 
7 
3 
3 
7 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
5 
6 

Diff 

0.099 
0.200 
0.365 
0.749 
1.312 
1.492 
1.563 
1.619 
1.976 
2.208 
2.225 
2.358 
2.379 
2.470 
2.475 
2.579 
2.666 
3.351 
3.554 
4.104 
4.261 
4.527 
4.815 
4.862 
4.918 
5.418 
5.469 
5.626 
5.678 
6.209 
6.460 
6.707 
6.710 
6.805 
7.518 
7.574 
7.919 
8.176 
8.870 

11.651 
12.106 
14.646 

Gap 

0.099 
0.101 
0.165 
0.384 
0.563 
0.180 
0.071 
0.056 
0.357 
0.232 
0.017 
0.133 
0.021 
0.091 
0.005 
0.104 
0.087 
0.685 
0.203 
0.550 
0.157 
0.266 
0.288 
0.047 
0.056 
0.500 
0.051 
0.157 
0.052 
0.531 
0.251 
0.247 
0.003 
0.095 
0.713 
0.056 
0.345 
0.257 
0.694 
2.781 
0.455 
2.540 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
6 
7 
4 
3 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 
7 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/10/2024 12:52:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Rosso Corsa 14 Ottobre 2024 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:15:24 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

14/10/2024 12:15 


